
Faculty Well-being Champions - June 2022 
DEPARTMENT FIRST AND LAST NAME TITLE EMAIL

Anesthesia Natalie Smith MD natalie.smith@mountsinai.org
Dentistry Judy Moy DMD judylee.moy@mountsinai.org
Dermatology Marsha Gordon MD marsha.gordon@mountsinai.org
Emergency Medicine Lara Vanyo MD lara.vanyo@mountsinai.org
Emergency Medicine Angela Chen MD angela.chen@mountsinai.org
Environmental Medicine & Public Health Elizabeth Garland MD, MS elizabeth.garland@mssm.edu
Environmental Medicine & Public Health Megan Horton PhD, MPH megan.horton@mssm.edu
Family Medicine Goldie Alfasi PhD goldiealfasi6@gmail.com
Family Medicine Ray Teets MD rteets@institute.org
Genetics and Genomics Hetanshi Naik PhD, MS, CGC hetanshi.naik@mssm.edu
Geriatrics and Pallative Medicine Christie Mulholland MD christie.mulholland@mssm.edu
ICCM Cappi Lay MD cappi.lay@mountsinai.org
ICCM Sanam Ahmed MD Sanam.Ahmed2@mountsinai.org
Medicine Krishna Chokshi MD krishna.chokshi@mountsinai.org
Neurology Anna Pace MD anna.pace@mssm.edu
Neurosurgery Neha Dangayach MD neha.dangayach@mountsinai.org
Ob/Gyn Residency Program at MSW Melissa Lozano APD Melissa.Lozano@mountsinai.org
Ob/Gyn Jeffrey Zahn MD jeffrey.zahn@mountsinai.org
Ob/Gyn Raymond Sandler MD raymond.sandler@mssm.edu
Ophthalmology Gareth Lema MD, PhD gareth.lema@mssm.edu
Orthopedics Shawn Anthony MD, MBA shawn.anthony@mountsinai.org
Otolaryngology Anthony Del Signore MD, PharmD anthony.delsignore@mountsinai.org
Pathology Daphne Semet MBA daphne.semet@mssm.edu
Pathology Maria Isabel Fiel MD mariaisabel.fiel@mountsinai.org
Pathology Barbara Sampson MD, PhD barbara.sampson@mountsinai.org
Pediatrics Rebecca Trachtman MD, MS rebecca.trachtman@mssm.edu
Pediatrics Laura (AKA Nell) Hodo MD laura.hodo@mssm.edu
Psychiatry Rajvee Vora (Clinical) MD, MS rajvee.vora@mssm.edu
Psychiatry Yekaterina Angelova MD Yekaterina.Angelova@mountsinai.org
Radiation Oncology Audrey Saitta MD audrey.saitta@mountsinai.org
Radiology Scott Nowakowski MD scott.nowakowski@mountsinai.org
Rehabilitation and Human Performance Richard Frieden MD, MS richard.frieden@mountsinai.org
Surgery Jane Lodato BA jane.lodato@mountsinai.org
Urgent Care Gail Ukatu MD gail.ukatu@gmail.com
Urology Vannita Simma-Chiang MD vannita.simma-chiang@mountsinai.org
Urology Jillian Capodice MS, LAC jillian.capodice@mountsinai.org
Urology Sujit Nair PhD sujit.nair@mountsinai.org
Voluntary Faculty Representative - Harold Bronheim MD Harold.Bronheim@mssm.edu
Physician's Assistant Heather Isola PA heather.isola@mountsinai.org
Faculty Council Representative Chantel Pyram MD chantal.pyram@mountsinai.org
Faculty Council Representative Venetia Zachariou PhD venetia.zachariou@mssm.edu


